
Annexure-7

Department Government
Date of 
Receipt

Amount Claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

Claims

 Amount Covered 
by lien or 

attachment 
pending disposal 

Whether 
lein/attachme
nt removed?  

(Yes/NO)

% share in 
total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted

1
State Tax Officer 
(3),Gujarat VAT State 25-09-2023                  1,45,735                1,21,373 

Operational 
Creditor 

(Secured) *
 NA  NA 0.04               NA  NA                       24,362                            -    NA 

            1,45,735.00           1,21,373.00                        -                     -             0.04               -                 -                    24,362.00                            -   TOTAL

Details of Claimant

*Treated as secured operational creditors in view of the Supreme Court judgment passed in Civil Appeals No. 1661/2020 (State Tax Officer (1) Vs. Rainbow Papers Limited

Remarks 
(if any)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Vinesh Traders Private Limited
Date of commencement of Liquidation: 31.08.2023

List of Stakeholders updated till 30.09.2023

List of Operational Creditors ( Government Dues)

S 
No

Details of Claims Received Details of Claims Admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claims

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification


